
R

ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR
STAINLESS STEEL

ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR
STAINLESS STEEL

For study of anaerobes

#8155  #8151

    Approx. Size
App. Shipping Details 

Net / Gr. / Volume      

2.3 kg / 2.9 kg / 0.025 m  

6.0 kg / 7.0 kg / 0.050m  

3

3

Model Description

#8151

#8155

Anaerobic Jar - Small

Anaerobic Jar - Big

*

*

Ø12 x 20 cm

Ø22 x 22 cm

* Gas pack is not part of standard supply.

0
0

0
8

_
0

9
11

-1
-2

/1
K

All electrical appliances work on 230V AC, 50Hz, single phase. Other Voltages available on request.
Due to continuous improvement in design, the product supplied may have modified features.

105, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill Compound, Lower Parel (West) 
Mumbai 400013, INDIA  • ' +91-22/6618-9999 • , +91-22/6618-9996
) sales@medicainstrument.com   •   www.medicainstrument.com

Model Model Spares Spares

OPTIONAL SPARES & ACCESSORIES

#S1114-25

#S1114-05

#S1114-50

#6218

Gas Pack

Catalyst for Anaerobic Jar

Test Strip for Anaerobic condition

Test Tube Rack for An Jar Ø20x8

Applications:

EQUITRON Advantages:

Construction:

Standard Accessories / Fittings:

�

�

�

�

�

�

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

EQUITRON  Anaerobic Jars are ideal for all tests 

requiring strict anaerobic conditions in closed 

environment.

A seamless stainless steel body coupled with SS 

flange and SS Lid ensures reliability and durability.

A compound gauge (manometer) eliminates 

guesswork in monitoring cycle process.

A single knob for tightening the lid makes it easy to 

use.

Seamless stainless steel body, argon welded to a 

SS flange.

Stainless Steel machined lid.

Single Bridge clamp for small Jar (#8151) and a three pronged single knob tightening clamp for big Jar (#8155).

Semi lucas type indication facility.

SS Rack for 100 mm Ø plates, with gas pack sachet holder in small Jar (#8151).

Cold Catalyst fitted to underside of lid.

Compound Gauge on lid.

Two needle valves lid.

Bridge clamp with tightening screw.

Carrier can accommodate twelve petri dishes.


	Page 1

