



ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR

STAINLESS STEEL

Applications:

EQUITRON Anaerobic Jars are ideal for all tests requiring strict anaerobic conditions in closed environment.

EQUITRON Advantages:

- A seamless stainless steel body coupled with SS flange and SS Lid ensures reliability and durability.
- A compound gauge (manometer) eliminates guesswork in monitoring cycle process.
- A single knob for tightening the lid makes it easy to use.



- Seamless stainless steel body, argon welded to a SS flange.
- Stainless Steel machined lid.
- Single Bridge clamp for small Jar (#8151) and a three pronged single knob tightening clamp for big Jar (#8155).
- Carrier can accommodate twelve petri dishes.

Standard Accessories / Fittings:

- Semi lucas type indication facility.
- SS Rack for 100 mm Ø plates, with gas pack sachet holder in small Jar (#8151).
- Cold Catalyst fitted to underside of lid.
- Compound Gauge on lid.
- Two needle valves lid.
- Bridge clamp with tightening screw.

Model	Description	Approx. Size	App. Shipping Details Net / Gr. / Volume
#8151	Anaerobic Jar - Small*	Ø12 x 20 cm	2.3 kg / 2.9 kg / 0.025 m ³
#8155	Anaerobic Jar - Big*	Ø22 x 22 cm	6.0 kg / 7.0 kg / 0.050m ³

^{*} Gas pack is not part of standard supply.

OPTIONAL SPARES & ACCESSORIES				
Model	Spares	Model	Spares	
#S1114-25	Gas Pack	#S1114-50	Test Strip for Anaerobic condition	
#S1114-05	Catalyst for Anaerobic Jar	#6218	Test Tube Rack for An Jar Ø20x8	

All electrical appliances work on 230V AC, 50Hz, single phase. Other Voltages available on request. Due to continuous improvement in design, the product supplied may have modified features.





